COMMITTEES & PROJECTS (2019 – 2020)
ARCHIVES
Paula Gannaway
806.789.8243; Paula.Gannaway@LCU.edu

ARNETT HOUSE
Wanda Dyess
806.543.7995; Wanda.Dyess@LCU.edu

ARNETT HOUSE LUNCHEON
Joy Plank
806.438.0514; Joy.Plank@LCU.edu

Sandra Blackwood
806.786.8468; Sandra.Blackwood@LCU.edu

ARNETT HOUSE RENTALS
Beverly Crossnoe
806.795.0211; beverly@crossnoe.com

SILENT AUCTIONS
Linda Durbin
806.777.6332; durbinnator@sbcglobal.net

HOME TOUR
Wanda Dyess
806.543.7995; Wanda.Dyess@LCU.edu
Jan Ramirez
806.544.5728; ramirezjanlee@gmail.com

COOKBOOKS
Carol Dahlstrom
806.441.0370; Carol.Dahlstrom@LCU.edu

CORPORATE SPONSORSHIP
Christi Hadley
806.548.3023; christi@btacinc.com

FALL MEET & GREET LUNCHEON
Sandra Blackwood
806.786.8468; Sandra.Blackwood@LCU.edu

FOODLESS FOOD SALE
Sharla Huddle
806.781.3003; shuddle@aol.com

GAME DAY
Jan Crockett
806.863.3853; jkcrockett@outlook.com

GIFT SHOPPE
Wanda Dyess
806.543.7995; Wanda.Dyess@LCU.edu

Jan Ramirez
806.544.5728; Jan.ramirez@yahoo.com

HOSPITALITY
Linda Durbin
806.777.6332; durbinnator@sbcglobal.net

Hoycille Valentine
806.791.2007; hvalentine@childrensbiblestudy.com

MAILING & CORRESPONDENCE
Sharla Huddle
806.781.3003; shuddle@aol.com

Laurie Davis
806.773.4410; ddavis8372@msn.com

MEMBERSHIP
Sheila Dye
972.804.3706; Sheila.Dye@LCU.edu

MEMORIALS
Jeannette Tidwell
806.698.9310; jnet.tidwell@yahoo.com

PUBLICITY/NEW & NOTES
Deborah Kirkpatrick
806.789.4234; Deborah.Kirkpatrick@LCU.edu

PROGRAMS
Paula Gannaway
806.789.8243
Paula.Gannaway@LCU.edu
[bookmark: _GoBack]
QUILTING
Shirley Brawner
806.795.2007

Lois McClure
806.799.4585

SOUTH PLAINS FAIR
Carol Dahlstrom
806.441.0370; Carol.Dahlstrom@LCU.edu

SPRING LUNCHEON
Maxine Stutler
806.790.5758; makerstut@sbcglobal.net

Shirley Bobbitt
806.544.0075; sebobbitt@att.net

FOLLOW US ON FACEBOOK:
facebook.com/LCU.Associates
